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& Roald Dahl Day

& Thursday 29th September 2016
&
&

To all pupils, come and join in to celebrate Roal Dahl

& characters and feel good about yourself as you contribute to help others.

Please bring along a £2 donation for the day.
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JAMES BATEMAN JUNIOR HIGH BREAKFAST CLUB
7.30AM - 8.30AM
Sausage Muffins Tea, Coffee or Fruit Juice
Pancakes

Cheese & Ham Toasties Bacon Muffins
Filled Oatcakes Paninis Bacon or Sausage Baps
Cereal & Fruit available

Join us on a Friday for a full English Breakifast with a drink JUST £1.50

Douglas Macmillan Coffee Morning
Friday 30th September
9am- 11am
Come along to
James Bateman Junior High school and
purchase a coffee and cake

for a fantastic charity
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Head Boy & Head Girl
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¢ Hi my name is Joe and | am the new Head Boy. | am
: really looking forward to the opportunities that

R this role will bring. | feel extremely fortunate to
'Y have been selected from all the pupils that were
worthy of this role.

PLEASE RETURN YOUR DATA SHEETS AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. THESE ARE EXTREMELY
IMPORTANT
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Dates for 2016/ 2017 E

Autumn Term 2016:

Monday 5 September Training Day
Tuesday 6 September School Opens W
Monday 24 October - Friday 28 October Half Term Holiday
Monday 31 October School Opens
Monday 19 December - Monday 2 January Christmas Break

Spring Term 2017

Tuesday 3 January School Opens

Monday 20 February - Friday 24 February Half Term Holiday =
Monday 27 February Training Day :

Tuesday 28 February School Opens

Monday 10 April - Friday 21 April Easter Break

Summer Term 2017:
Monday 24 April School Opens
Monday 1 May Bank Holiday
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Monday 29 May - Friday 2 June Half Term Holiday &
Monday 5 June Training Day ﬁ

Tuesday 6 June School Opens f;f

Friday 21 July School Closes F
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IMPORTANT NOTICE
If you wish to put money onto

your ParentPay account for
break sales, please ensure that
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POLITE NOTICE
When dropping or collecting pupils from
school please ensure that you park respect-
fully of our neighbours. Do not park over
you use the 0 frigeays br anlthd pavement. Please also be
aware not to use the bus stop or block the
view of the crossing patrol. Thank you.




